
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2021 SIERRA 2500 4WD CREW CAB
AT4

EXTERIOR / EXTERIEUR: SUMMIT
WHITE
INTERIOR / INTERIEUR: JET
BLACK/KALAHARI ACCENTS

DURAMAX 6.6L V8 TURBO DIESEL
ALLISON 10-SPEED AUTO TRANS

Visit us at www.gmc.gm.ca

STANDARD EQUIPMENT/ÉQUIPEMENT DE BASE

ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN.  LES ÉQUIPEMENTS
INDIQUÉS CI–DESSOUS SONT FOURNIS SANS SUPPLÉMENT ET FONT
PARTIE DU PRIX DE BASE CI–CONTRE.

SAFETY & SECURITY
• TEEN DRIVER MODE

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• AUTO LOCKING REAR DIFF
• 2 SPD AUTOTRAC TRANSFER CASE
• TRACTION SELECT SYSTEM W/
  OFF-ROAD & TOW-HAUL MODE
• 220 AMP ALTERNATOR
• 120V POWER OUTLET IN CARGO
  BED & INSTRUMENT PANEL
• HIGH CAPACITY AIR CLEANER
• X31 OFF-ROAD SUSPENSION WITH
  RANCHO SHOCKS
• SKID PLATES
• STABILITRAK W/ TRAILER SWAY
  CONTROL & HILL START ASSIST
• DIG. VARIABLE STEERING ASSIST
• ALL-TERRAIN TIRES

• TRAILERING PACKAGE
• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• PROGRADE TRAILERING SYSTEM
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &
  4G LTE WI-FI (R) AVAILABLE;
  SEE ONSTAR.CA FOR TERMS
• SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE,
  ALL ACCESS TRIAL W/
  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
• USB PORTS
• COLOUR DRIVER INFO CENTRE
• KEYLESS OPEN & START
• REMOTE START

INTERIOR
• DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL
• 10 WAY PWR FRONT BUCKET SEATS
• HEATED FRT & REAR OUTER SEATS
• VENTILATED FRONT SEATS
• 60/40 REAR FOLDING BENCH SEAT
  WITH STORAGE PACKAGE
• DRIVER SEAT & MIRROR MEMORY

• HEATED & LEATHER WRAPPED
  STEERING WHEEL

EXTERIOR
• CORNERSTEP REAR BUMPER
• SIDE BEDSTEPS
• 12 FIXED CARGO TIE DOWNS
• POWER FOLD/EXTEND & HEATED
  TRAILER MIRRORS W/AUTO-DIM
• GMC LED SIDE MARKER LIGHTS
• LED REFLECTOR HEADLAMPS
• LED FOG LAMPS
• LED CARGO AREA LIGHTING
• RED FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS
• REAR-WINDOW DEFOGGER
• REAR WHEELHOUSE LINERS
• GMC MULTIPRO TAILGATE
• SPRAY-ON BEDLINER W/ AT4 LOGO

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE /
PRIX DE DÉTAIL SUGGÉRÉ PAR LE FABRICANT

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE /
PRIX DE BASE

$71,348.00

OPTIONS & PRICING / OPTIONS ET PRIX

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN). OPTIONS INSTALLÉES EN USINE
(PEUVENT REMPLACER L'ÉQUIPEMENT DE SÉRIE ILLUSTRÉ).

AT4 PREFERRED PACKAGE 2,835.00
• PREMIUM GMC INFOTAINMENT
  SYSTEM WITH NAVIGATION
• BOSE(R) PREMIUM SPEAKERS
  WITH SUBWOOFER
• POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW
• WIRELESS CHARGING
• UNIVERSAL HOME REMOTE
• SMOKED AMBER ROOF MARKER
• BED VIEW CAMERA
• HD SURROUND VISION WITH TWO
  TRAILER CAMERA PROVISIONS
4SB PACKAGE

DRIVER ALERT PACKAGE I 1,095.00
• FRONT AND REAR PARK ASSIST
• LANE CHANGE ALERT WITH SIDE
  BLIND ZONE ALERT
• REAR CROSS-TRAFFIC ALERT

DURAMAX 6.6L V8 TURBO DIESEL 11,195.00
20" 6 SPOKE ALUMINUM 1,350.00
WHEELS W/ ACCENTS
MOULDED SPLASH GUARDS 220.00
 (DEALER INSTALLED)
CARGO TIE-DOWNS 150.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
REAR AXLE - 3.42 RATIO INC.
GVWR: 5,148 KG (11,350 LBS.) INC.
SNOW PLOW PREP PACKAGE INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS/TOTAL EQUIPEMENT$16,845.00
AIR CONDITIONING CHARGE/ 100.00
FRAIS DE CLIMATISATION
SUB TOTAL/TOTAL PARTIEL $88,293.00
DESTINATION CHARGE/ 1,950.00
FRAIS DE TRANSPORT

PRIX TOTAL PRICE* $90,243.00

FUEL CONSUMPTION INFORMATION NOT AVAILABLE AT TIME
OF PRINT. REFER TO WWW.GM.CA FOR MORE INFORMATION.

LES DONNÉES RELATIVES À LA CONSOMMATION N'EXISTAIENT
PAS AU MOMENT DE PUBLIER CE DOCUMENT. REPORTEZ-VOUS
AU WWW.GM.CA POUR DE PLUS AMPLES RENSEIGNEMENTS.
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This GM product, including all components, is produced for GM of Canada by various GM operations and
suppliers to GM worldwide. Ce produit GM, y compris tous les éléments, est fabriqué pour la GM du Canada par
divers établissements de GM et par des fournisseurs de GM à travers le monde. *Does not include Goods and
Services Tax, Harmonized Sales Tax, Quebec Sales Tax, provincial taxes, license fees or dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above. Does include Manufacturer s Recommended Pre–Delivery Service. *A
l exclusion de la taxe sur les produits et services, de la taxe de vente harmonisée, de la taxe de vente du Québec,
des taxes provinciales, des droits d immatriculation, et des options et accessoires installés par le concessionnaire
qui ne figurent pas ci–dessus. Comprend la préparation à la route préconisée par le fabricant. Actual Retail Prices
are set by dealer and may vary from prices hereon. Le prix de revente définitif, qui est du ressort du
concessionnaire n est pas nécessairement le même que celui indiqué sur cette étiquette.
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ORD/COMM ZMRBD5 SALES CODE/ E

MOD/NO TK20743CODE DE VENTE

DLR/CONCESS 95291

FINAL ASSEMBLY/USINE D'ORIGINE:

FLINT, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GT49PEY2MF260272

             

REISSUE

DELIVERED TO / DESTINATAIRE

TOM SMITH CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD. 
POBOX    217                        
MIDLAND, ON L4R 4K8                    

  
           

           

{"maker":"GMCANADA", "model_year":"2021", "mmc_code":" TK20743", "vin":"1GT49PEY2MF260272", "sitedealer_code":" 95291", "sell_source": "14", "order_number": "ZMRBD5", "creation_date":"5/4/2021", "Options":["AEF", "AEQ", "AKO", "AL0", "ATH", "AU3", "AXG", "AXK", "AY0", "A2X", "A45", "A48", "A50", "A7K", "BHP", "BKE", "BKF", "BTM", "BTV", "BWN", "B1J", "B26", "B30", "CGN", "CJ2", "CMD", "CTT", "C32", "C49", "C59", "DD8", "DH6", "DNS", "DP6", "DZC", "D07", "D75", "E2C", "E63", "FE9", "FHX", "F48", "GAZ", "GEX",
"GFG", "GU6", "G80", "HVD", "IOT", "JBP", "JGL", "JHD", "JL1", "J21", "J61", "KA1", "KA6", "KC4", "KC5", "KC9", "KI3", "KI4", "KNP", "KPA", "KQV", "KW5", "K05", "K1O", "K34", "K4C", "K40", "K47", "L5P", "MBC", "MCR", "MCZ", "MGM", "NB5", "NP5", "NQH", "NTB", "NV8", "NZZ", "N06", "N37", "N79", "PDO", "PQB", "PYU", "PZ8", "QF9", "QK2", "QT5", "R7K", "R7M", "R7W", "R9Z", "SAF", "SLL", "SNR", "SRW", "TDM", "THS", "T3U", "T4L", "UDD", "UD5", "UE1", "UFG", "UF2", "UGA", "UG1", "UIK", "UJM", "UKC", "UK3", "UQA",
"URC", "USS", "UTJ", "UVN", "UVS", "U01", "U1D", "U12", "U19", "U2K", "U2L", "U73", "VB5", "VK3", "VQK", "VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VSX", "VT5", "VT7", "VV4", "VYU", "V8E", "WMU", "YM8", "ZL3", "ZYG", "Z49", "Z71", "Z82", "Z88", "0ST", "1NF", "1SZ", "2NF", "2ST", "3ST", "4F2", "4SB", "4ST", "5FC", "5ST", "5VI", "6UX", "7UX", "8AM", "9AM", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "",
"", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", ""]}


